:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8955376

Apr 28, 2024 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 279,855 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 477159 - 0.017092370 ETH®
56.70 USD

2 477163 - 0.018351983 ETH®
60.88 USD

3 477164 - 0.018505488 ETH®
61.39 USD

4 477170 - 0.018260365 ETH®
60.58 USD

S 477171 - 0.017101407 ETH®
56.73 USD

6 477173 - 0.018492420 ETH®
61.35 USD

7 477179 - 0.018500753 ETH®
61.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8955376
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/279855
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477159
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477163
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477164
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477170
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477171
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477173
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477179

B

loo
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=

Validator Id

477183

477187

477189

477191

477193

477196

477199

477201

Validator Id

560548

Amount

- 0.017149946
56.89 USD

- 0.018517811
61.43 USD

- 0.018335504
60.82 USD

- 0.018537316
61.49 USD

- 0.017166019
56.94 USD

- 0.018482890
61.31 USD

- 0.017230092
57.16 USD

- 0.017147287
56.88 USD

- 0.018529299
61.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.044419027
147.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477183
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477187
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477189
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477190
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477191
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477193
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477196
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477199
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/477201
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/560548

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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