

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8955376</u>

DATE & TIME Apr 28, 2024 · 07:18 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 279,855 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>477159</u>	- 0.017092370 ETH � 56.70 USD
2	<u>477163</u>	- 0.018351983 ETH � 60.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>477164</u>	- 0.018505488 ETH � 61.39 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>477170</u>	- 0.018260365 ETH � 60.58 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>477171</u>	- 0.017101407 ETH � 56.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>477173</u>	- 0.018492420 ETH � 61.35 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>477179</u>	- 0.018500753 ETH � 61.37 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 477183 - 0.017149946 ETH ♥ 56.89 USD 9 477187 - 0.018517811 ETH ♥ 61.43 USD 10 477189 - 0.018335504 ETH ♥ 60.82 USD 11 477190 - 0.018537316 ETH ♥ 61.49 USD 12 477191 - 0.017166019 ETH ♥ 56.94 USD 13 477193 - 0.018482890 ETH ♥ 61.31 USD 14 477196 - 0.017230092 ETH ♥ 57.16 USD 15 477199 - 0.017147287 ETH ♥ 56.88 USD 16 477201 - 0.018529299 ETH ♥ 61.47 USD PROPUSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 560548 + 0.044419027 ETH ♥ 147.36 USD	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
10 477189 - 0.018335504 ETH	<u>8</u>	<u>477183</u>	
11 477190 - 0.018537316 ETH	9	<u>477187</u>	
12 477191	<u>10</u>	<u>477189</u>	
56.94 USD 13	<u>11</u>	<u>477190</u>	
61.31 USD 14 477196	<u>12</u>	<u>477191</u>	
57.16 USD 15 477199 - 0.017147287 ETH ❖ 56.88 USD 16 477201 - 0.018529299 ETH ❖ 61.47 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 560548 + 0.044419027 ETH ❖	<u>13</u>	<u>477193</u>	
56.88 USD 16 477201 - 0.018529299 ETH ❖ 61.47 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 560548 + 0.044419027 ETH ❖	<u>14</u>	<u>477196</u>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS Amount	<u>15</u>	<u>477199</u>	
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>477201</u>	
<u>1</u> <u>560548</u> + 0.044419027 ETH ⊘	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
-	#	Validator Id	Amount
	<u>1</u>	<u>560548</u>	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.